TSCA
Region 20

Kandi King 
Winston Churchill High School
San Antonio

Comm. App. & Debate
(210) 442-0800 x352
Cell (210) 885-5030
kking@neisd.net
Barbara Mayo
Northeast Lakeview College San Antonio
Speech

(210) 486-5263
bmayo1@mail.accd.edu
Region 19

Mary Jane Grant  
Morehead Middle School
El Paso
Speech
(915) 833-7903 

mjgrant_1999@yahoo.com
Cheryl Miller

Henderson Middle School

El Paso

Speech

(915) 887-3080

cjmiller@episd.org
Region 17

Carol Brannan
South Plains College
Lubbock

Public speaking, business & professional speech
(806) 885-3048 x4649 

cbrannan@spc.cc.tx.us
Natalie Bryant
South Plains College
Levelland

Pub. spkg.& bus. & prof. comm.
(806) 716-2452  

nbbryant@southplainscollege.edu
Teacher Mentors
Region 17 (cont.)
Virginia Myers 
Wayland Baptist University
Lubbock, TX  79424

(806) 291-1085

DVMYERS11@aol.com
Region 16

Lana Hall 
Hereford High School

Hereford
806 363-7620 ext. 1273

lanahall@herefordisd.net
Carol Hildebrand
Caprock High School
Amarillo

Speech & Debate
(806) 326-2246
carol.hildebrand@amaisd.org
Ann Shofner 
Tascosa High School
Amarillo
Comm. App., Debate, Oral Interp.
(806) 326-2635
ann.shofner@amaisd.org
Region 15   

Joyce Ormond 

Small Schools Cooperative, ESC 15 (part time)  
Paint Rock  
jlo0604@hotmail.com
Region 14

Patty Brant
Franklin Middle School
Abilene

Speech
(325) 677-3791 x8261  

patrecia.brant@abileneisd.org

2008-2009

Region 12

Raymond Puchot
McLennan Community College
Waco

Group, interpersonal, business & professional speech, debate
(254) 299-8929
rpuchot@mclennan.edu
Region 11

Jane Boyd
Grapevine High School

Grapevine
(817) 251-5210
jane.boyd@gcisd.net
Region 7

Janice Caldwell
Lindale High School

Lindale 
Honors debate, dual credit bus. & prof. speech, speech honors
(903) 881-4050 x1136  

jcaldwell@lind.sprnet.org
M'Liss Hindman
Tyler Junior College  
Tyler
Speech & forensics
(903) 510-2206

mhin@tjc.edu
Region 4

Teresa Lee-Galiazzo
Alief Hastings High School
Houston

Comm. App. & Public speaking
(281) 498-8110 x2945
Teresa.galiazzo@aliefisd.net
Region 4 (cont.)

Martha Pierson

Clear Lake High School

Clear Lake

Comm. App., Debate, Theatre

Cell (281) 468-9256

mpierson@ccisd.net
Holly Reineking

Kingwood Park High School

Kingwood

Comm. App. & Debate

(281) 641-6646

Cell (281) 814-2810

holly.reineking@humble.k12.tx.us
Region 3

Michael Harlan
Westlake High School
Austin

Theatre production, oral interp.
(512) 432-0041 x376  

mharlan@eanesisd.net
Region 2

Charlotte Brown 
Gregory-Portland High School  
Portland, TX
(361) 777-4251 x6008

cbrown1@g-pisd.org
W.E. Schuetz

Gregory-Portland High School

Portland, TX

Debate, one act play

(361) 777-4251

Cell (361) 523-1041

wschuetz@g-pisd.org
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